
MATCH REPORT - Futsal Men

University of Mainz Caucasus International University

Preliminary round GRP2 M 29 21.07.2023. 17:00
 Finish: 18:31

University of Mainz
Coach Christian  Woelfelschneider 

University of Mainz
1 Alexander Stubben
2 Jonathan Trost
3 Christian Gnaneswaran
4 Sascha Szep
5 Uemit Tuenc
6 Emil Von Werthern
7 Yannik Lorenz
9 Meikel Melament

11 Lukas Manneck
12 Peter Staegemann C
73 Tarik Laurin  Diekmann

Caucasus University
Head coach Levan Kobaidze
Assistant coach Shota Chanukvadze
Phisio Giorgi Lomaia
Masseur Zurabi Kavtaria

Caucasus University

Levan Kobaidze

Shota Chanukvadze

Giorgi Lomaia

Zurabi Kavtaria

Caucasus University
1 Tornike Bukia 31:52 - A
3 Zurab Lukava
7 Nika Kharatishvili 2
8 Saba Tkeshelashvili
9 Gari Tsereteli C

10 Luka Partsvania
11 Nodari Kurtsadze 1
13 Nika Mangoshvili
14 Giorgi Khabalaevi 1
16 Giorgi Chimakadze
81 Tornike Dvalishvili

J.Maattanen (FIN)
J.Martins (POR)
R.Hachemane (FRA)
E.Karbala (SUI)

T.Aftanski (POL)
M.Janiak (POL)

11:18 34:22
18:43 38:49

3 0
2 2

0 : 10 : 4 0 : 0

0:1
7/02:32

0:2
14/23:35

0:3
11/32:31

0:4
7/35:48

''

Results and data handling: www.furkisport.hr


